

Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Sin Ming Industrial Est. Sec C, Blk
10,#01-20
575645



Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 053563
Date calculated: 25/11/2022 1:53 PM

Full Report
Registration: SMH5851G
Printed: 25/11/2022 1:53 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Ding Auto	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	20/10/22
Estimated Repair Time:	12	Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:	12	Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:	KIA
Model:	FORTE (BD/BDM)
Sub Model:	SX
Model Sheet Number:	28 CF 03
Registration:	SMH5851G
VIN number:	
Odometer:	52067

Model Specs

1.6 LTR 99KW	4-DOOR
--------------	--------

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
86512R00	RENEW FRONT BUMPER INCLUDES: R + R NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF NECESSARY		11.0	46.20
66400R00	RENEW BONNET INCLUDES: R + R AND ADJUST BONNET		6.0	25.20
NO NUMBER	ADD/WORK FOR SEALING BONNET		4.0	16.80
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU	
Panel / Mechanical Labour		2.10	21.0	88.20
Total of Labour				88.20

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Code	Description		WU	Price SGD
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING		15.0	
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R		10.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	37.08
0283	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	39.09

Labour Cost - Paint

	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h		
Time Paint		25.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	0.70	7.0	29.40
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic	0.30	3.0	12.60
Total	10 WU/h	35.0	147.00

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	37.08
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	39.09
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	103.27

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0257	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original	45.00
0283	FRONT BUMPER	86511M6000	Original	300.00
0410	GRILLE	86350M6000	Original	175.00
0431	GRILLE BADGE	863183R500		0.00
0471	BONNET	66400M6000	Original	720.00
1000	FOG LAMP ASSY RH	FOG LAMP	Original	125.00
1002	F/BUMPER UPP GARNISH	UPPER GARNISH	Supplementary	30.00
1003	F/BUMPER LOWER COVER	LOWER COVER	Supplementary	250.00
1004	PARKING SENSOR LH	PARKING SENSOR	Supplementary	95.00
1005	FOG LAMP COVER RH	COVER	Supplementary	15.00
f: OEM Parts	Savings			0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			1,755.00
u: Used parts	Total			1,755.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	1,755.00	
Total Parts		1,755.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 21.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	88.20	
Total of Labour		88.20
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 35.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	147.00	
Material Cost	103.27	
Total Paint Including Material		250.27
Repair Cost Excludes GST		2,093.47
GST (+7.0%)		146.54
Repair Cost Included GST		2,240.01

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.